
VSPK International School, Sonipat

Monthly Planner : May

Classes: I &II (Session 2025-26)
S.N0 Date Day Class Particulars

1 01.05.2025 Thursday I-II CM-1 (Computer)

2 03.05.2025 Saturday

I-II *Stage vibes  : 
Self Introduction -
Let's prelaude yourself

3 08.05.2025 Thursday I-II CM-1 (Art)
4 10.05.2025 Saturday I-II Second Saturday (Holiday)
5 12.05.2025 Monday I-II Budh Purnima(Holiday)
6 14.05.2025 Wednesday I-II CM-1 (EVS)
7 15.05.2025 Thursday II Class Show
8 16.05.2025 Friday I Class Show
9 22.05.25 Thursday I-II CM-1 (Math)

10 24.05.25 Saturday
I-II *PTM

*Summer Break            
                              

House on Duty: 

S. No. House

1 Vigilance 01.05.2025-03.05.2025

2 Sincerity 05.05.2025-09.05.2025

3 Perseverance 13.05.2025-17.05.2025

4 Knowledge 19.04.2025-24.05.2025
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    HOD                     Academic Representative                              Principal                                                 


